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1,05 m

Ordenes de Salida

14 de Abril de 2019

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
JUMPY GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
CORNET OBOLENSKY Carlos
1 / FANASTICO X 132072 261368 ES
ALVAREZ MOYA
CANTOS / 2014 /
- HORSES / NONE
CASTANA / KWPN
ICHARAT VANT FERNANDEZ
WELTHOF CAMPOAMOR,
NONSTOP |
2 ONSTOP/ 122806 Candela 128492 ES
CHARLOTTE VANT OLGA CAMPOAMOR
WELTHOF / 2008 / PEREZ / ROTERSTRAAT
CASTANA / BWP LIEVE WELTJENS
SULAY DE OLID CARRENO MORILLA,
HUPPYDAM DES Tamara
3 HORTS / ALLORA DE 114069 PILAR REBORDINOS 16217 ES
OLID X FLYER / 2011 / FERNANDEZ / Y.VALLE
ALAZANA / CDE DE OLID
BRAVO ORTEGA,
GALA Claudia
4 PIETRO / ENERGICA / 117738 CLAUDIA BRAVO 120130 ES
2010 / CASTANA / AA. ORTEGA / JAVIER DEL
ALAMO GOMEZ
GWYNETH CARRENO MORILLA,
Tamara
5 UP TO DATE / ULIZE / 139400 16217 ES
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
2011 / TORDA / KWPN N
PINON / NONE
ELECTRO DEUSTO PINA, Lucia
CANTURANO
6 / 140905 134013 ES
GRANOLA /2005 / PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS
CASTANA / BELGA (Y.DE GEA) / NONE
0,
TOLEDANA 36.42% ARNAU HERRANZ,
FUSAIN DU DEFEY / Irene
124284 ISIDORO ARNAU 56380 ES
ITALIA X QUATAR DE
GARCIA / Y.ALMENARA
PLAPE 37,6% /2012 /
N ;i ALTA CB
CASTANA / AA.
LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI
IVORY TN
KANN:)N / EVELLE / SAENZ, Jaime
8 129341 MARTA TESTOR 16567 ES

2013/ CASTANA /
KWPN

FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA / NONE
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VENUS D’AS DE
PIC
QUITE EASY (DE) /
LILLY / 2009 /
CASTANA / SF

RENZO DE MARA
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
TE VOILA DE MARA /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

UMA D'AUGE
HELLO PIERVILLE /
GENESE DU PAS /
2008 / BAYO / SF

BUCARO Il
DEVO RAM Il /
EMPERADORA XXI /
2009 / CASTANA / PRE

LA CONTRAHECHA
10D POM / JUVA
D’HELVY /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

FULL DE
CAVAIGNAC
VLAN DE VERGONAIN
/ YERMA X CARNVAL /
2003 / ALAZANA / A.A.

MACAO DU
PARADIS
VALESPOIR MALABRY
/ TULIPE DES BOIS /
2000 / CASTANA / SF

KASSANDRO
ACTION BREAKER /
KASANDRA 12 /2013
/ TORDA / CDE

CHIN CHIN 38
CHINTAN /
RISTORANTE / 2008 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

AUTHENTIC
NERULO / RAID / 2012
/ CASTANA / CDE

OUTSIDER
NONE / CAPRICE DE
LUPA /2012 / NEGRA

/ NONE

ARMONIA LF
KURDO VII / TAMAUJA
I/2004 / TORDA /
PRE

L.A.C.

134455

132768

133918

135630

128682

90805

17082

130889

127397

116433

128502

123484

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RICO DE SANTIAGO,
Antonio
IGNACIO RICO GARCIA-
INES / MME ASTRID
VAN DAMME
COURTECUISSE

PORTILLO ORGAZ,
Jaime Jesus
YOLANDA PEREZ
ALONSO / NONE

CLEMENTE DIAZ,
Lorena
LORENA CLEMENTE
DIAZ / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
JIMENEZ, Angela
ANGELA RODRIGUEZ

JIMENEZ / Y.SAN
FERNANDO-
GARCIOTUN

ROLDAN MENACHO,
David
ROSARIO NARDIZ PINO
/ ROSARIO DE NARDIZ
PINO

AGUADO ARROYO,
Felicisimo
SANTIAGO CENTENERA
/ MANUEL MONTIJANO
FUENTES

BRICENO VIVIENTE,
Antonia M2
ANTONIA BRICENO /
NONE

MATEQOS
BERNALDEZ, Ana
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO /
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO

CIUPAGEA
ALEXANDRESCU,
Ruxandra Maria

JUAN MIGUEL FEBRER /
NONE

GARCIA PEREZ, M2
Nieves [Opel
EQUIANPE /
C.E.TOVARICH

GARCIA MARTINEZ,
Eva
EVA MARTINEZ ALONSO
/ NONE

GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Aidee
ALEJANDRO MUGUIRO
MORALES-ARCE / LUIS

FIGUEROA GRIFFITH

L.D.N.

234177

235124

161619

275676

249929

15872

1153

16886

202219

95945

244489

53310
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OUGUELA
22 NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / NONE

ATICA VC
ENAMORADO GC/
23 ODETTE X
BURGGRAAF /2012 /
TORDA / CDE

JAZMIN YAR
CASSANDER C/
ABSOLUNA-YAR / 2009
/ TORDA / CDE

JAMES DU PETIT
VIVIER
NONSTOP /
MORGANNE DU PETIT
VIVIER / 2010 /
CASTANA / BWP

KADANS D
DIABEAU VAN DE
HEFFINCK / FASIGJE
VH RUSSELTVELD /
2010 / CASTANA /
BWP

CASCANUECES MV

oS

24

25

26

27 PUNTO / CARINOSA
MV X ZODIACO / 2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

LAMIRO
28 LASSITO / NONE /
2009 / NEGRA / HOLST

POLKA DO TAMBRE

29 INTERCITY /
FREGOLA.Z / 2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

ORACLE Z
ORAME / CHANEL 212
X CAMPIONE / 2007 /

CASTANA / CDE

30

HOLWERD V
Q. BREITING LS /
PIANNE /2012 /
NEGRA / KWPN

31

HOLLYPARK LAD
LUX Z / MOORESHILL
None JUDY X FURISTO /
2006 / BAYO / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

L.A.C.

130374

133095

109382

127230

130849

115284

145582

88784

82421

122257

125816

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BURGOS GIL, Paula
ANTONIO BURGOS
GOMEZJ / NONE

PENA CADAHIA,
Celia
CELIA PENA CADAHIA /
LA VEGA CERRADA

ALDAZ CASALOD,
Marta
MARTA ALDAZ
CASALOD / Y.ARAGON

ALONSO DUBOST,
Martin
ANNE DUBOST /
NATHALIE BRASSINNE

LAMA PEREZ, Maria
Del Mar
MARIA DEL MAR LAMA
PEREZ / GEERT
DEMERLIER

LOPEZ ADAN,
Enrique
ENRIQUE LOPEZ ADAN
/ MILLAN POBLACIONES

GARCIA MOLINA,
Carmen
MERCEDES DOMECQ /
NONE

CARBONELL
CHUMILLAS, Marina
RICARDO CARBONELL
SAN NICOLAS / NONE

MORENO
VILLAVERDE,
Ricardo [Ope]

RICARDO MORENO
GARCIA / LA ZERCA

GADEA MALLADA,
Daniel
DANIEL GADEA
MALLADA / W.
VERBAKEL

GARCIA MARTINEZ,
Mariana

EVA GARCIA RONCERO
/ NONE

L.D.N.

162792

4685

20176

194500

161986

59367

122696

49983

128365

47582

244490

Pais
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